Illinois law.
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Section 590.80  Medication 
	
a)	DHS-DRS may pay for:

1)	medication as a substantial service necessary to cure or stabilize a condition in accordance with the customer's IPE; or

2)	ongoing medication as a support service to the substantial service on the customer's IPE. 

b)	Customers provided services under subsection (a) must be re-evaluated every six months to determine whether their medication needs are still required.
	
(Source:  Amended at 36 Ill. Reg. 5698, effective April 13, 2012)
